Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

*Liquid media containing some highly ionic solutions could potentially neutralize the chip-to-glass tube
bond.
249PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, GAGE, Buna-N O-Ring Port Seal
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi
Null & Sensitivity Shift
25 to 0°C, 25 to 50°C
Max.
Sensitivity
mA/psi
Overpressure
psi
%Span Max.
Linearity
& Hysteresis
%Span Max.
Repeatability
B.F.S.L.
Typ.
249PC15M* 3-15 ±1.0 1.330 45 ±0.75 ±0.25
249PC100G 0-100 ±1.0 0.160 200 ±0.75 ±0.25
249PC250G 0-250 ±1.0 0.064 500 ±1.00 ±0.25
*Adhesive between thermoplastic and aluminum instead of O-ring seal.
249PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, GAGE, Ethylene Propylene O-Ring Port Seal
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi
Null & Sensitivity Shift
25 to 0°C, 25 to 50°C
Max.
Sensitivity
mA/psi
Overpressure
psi
%Span Max.
Linearity
& Hysteresis
%Span Max.
Repeatability
B.F.S.L.
Typ.
249PC100GS 0-100 ±1.0 0.160 200 ±0.75 ±0.25
249PC250GS 0-250 ±1.0 0.064 500 ±1.00 ±0.25
A
m
p
lified
Pressure Sensors 249PC Series
Pressure-to-Current/Amplified
56 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
NULL AND SENSITIVITY SHIFT
Current output pressure sensors are
100% tested to insure that the maximum
null and sensivity temperature shift does
not exceed the specification. The maxi-
mum shift occurs at temperature ex-
tremes. Therefore, if a sensor is not ex-
posed to the entire temperature range,
the maximum null and sensitivity shift will
actually be less than the value specified.
EXTERNAL LOAD RESISTANCE VS
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (For reference only)
Leadwires
1 – Red, Vs
2 – Black, Ground (−)